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Thursday 16 April 2026

Session: Skin Cancers, Head & Neck Cancers

9.00-9.10

9.10-9.30

9.30-10.20

10.20-10.45

10.45-11.10

11.10-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.10

12.10-12.30

12.30-13.00

Opening
Dr Piotr Wojcieszek MD, PhD

LECTURE: Let’s start! - the best moment for dermoscopy of skin cancer recurrence
Prof. Grazyna Kamiriska-Winciorek MD, PhD

DISCUSSION: The role of the multidisciplinary team in managing skin cancers recurrence
TBA

LECTURE: Histopathology of skin cancers recurrence
TBA

LECTURE: Treatment of recurrent skin melanoma
Dr Teresa Amaral MD, PhD

Break

LECTURE: Brachytherapy in the treatment of nasal vestibule cancer
Prof. Francesco Bussu MD, PhD

LECTURE: Salvage surgery in skin cancer recurrence
TBA

LECTURE: Different scenario — salvage irradiation in skin cancer recurrence
Dr Luca Tagliaferri MD, PhD

Break

Session: Lung Cancer

13.10-14.10

14.10-14.40

14.40-15.10

15.10-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-17.05

DISCUSSION: The role of the multidisciplinary team in managing lung cancer recurrence
TBA

LECTURE: Managing lung cancer failure — the role of radiotherapy
TBA

LECTURE: Managing lung cancer failure — the role of systemic treatment
TBA

Break

DISCUSSION: The role of the multidisciplinary team in managing oligometastatic lung cancer

TBA

Closing remarks
Dr Piotr Wojcieszek MD, PhD
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Friday 17t April 2026

Session: Prostate Cancer

9.00-9.05

9.05-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.50

10.50-11.10

11.10-11.40

12.20-12.40

12.40-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-13.50

13.50-14.10

14.10-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.50

15.50-16.10

16.10-16.30

16.30-17.20

17.20-17.25

Opening
Dr Piotr Wojcieszek MD, PhD

LECTURE: MRI imaging
TBA

LECTURE: PET imaging
TBA

DISCUSSION: META-RART - Time, volume and chronology: the outcome of metastatic prostate
cancer treatment

TBA

Break

LECTURE & DISCUSSION: “Salvage” — one word, many meanings: sRT, sBT, sSBRT, sRP
Dr Alberto Bossi MD, PhD

LECTURE: Local salvage therapy alone for local recurrence of prostate cancer after radiotherapy
Dr Marcin Miszczyk MD, PhD

Break
DISCUSSION: Touch the untouchable: difference between biopsy proven and imaging only
relapse

TBA

SPONSORED LECTURE
TBA

LECTURE: No action is the action — preserving quality of life with observation
Dr Piotr Wojcieszek MD, PhD

SPONSORED LECTURE
TBA

LECTURE: MDT in synchronous oligometastatic prostate cancer - real-world data
Dr Magdalena Stankiewicz MD, PhD

Break

SPONSORED LECTURE
TBA

SPONSORED LECTURE
TBA

DISCUSSION: New generation of anti-androgens in prostate cancer treatment
TBA

Closing remarks
Dr Piotr Wojcieszek MD, PhD



